

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Wednesday, 3 March 2010

Race 191 Under 23 Women's Scull					Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.14	Corio Bay	(Sarah Perkins)	2	NTT	0.00 +0.00
2	01.29	UWABC	(Georgia Baker)	4		6.91 +6.91
3	01.09	Canberra	(Sorelle Bowman)	3		5.67 +12.58
4	01.17	Mercantile	(Rebekah Hooper)	5		1.48 +14.06
5	01.15	Melbourne Uni	(Madeline Thomas)	1		1.30 +15.36
6	01.02	Banks	(Rosie Popa)	6		13.92 +29.28
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 319); 3,4->B Final (Race 318)						

Race 192 Under 23 Women's Scull					Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.07	Canberra-AIS	(Amy Fowler)	4	8:06.34	0.00 +0.00
2	01.06	Bunbury-AIS	(Alexandra Hagan)	3	8:14.54	8.20 +8.20
3	01.05	Bris GPS-AIS	(Jessica Hall)	2	8:18.88	4.34 +12.54
4	01.12	Commercial	(Fiona Albert)	1	8:23.01	4.13 +16.67
5	01.26	Toowong	(Anna Kaszycki)	5	8:31.02	8.01 +24.68
6	01.11	Commercial	(Charlotte Travers)	6	8:46.50	15.48 +40.16
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 319); 3,4->B Final (Race 318)						

Race 193 Under 23 Women's Scull					Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.10	Commercial-AIS	(Maddie Edmunds)	6	8:16.50	0.00 +0.00
2	01.03	Banks	(Michelle Yann)	2	8:19.70	3.20 +3.20
3	01.20	Nepean	(Alison Smith)	4	8:22.95	3.25 +6.45
4	01.23	Sydney	(Kelli Stride)	5	8:29.93	6.98 +13.43
5	01.01	ANU	(Christabelle Northam)	3	8:35.16	5.23 +18.66
6	01.16	Melbourne Uni	(Rachel Thomas)	1	8:40.81	5.65 +24.31
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 319); 3,4->B Final (Race 318)						

Race 194 Open Women's Single Scull					Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	02.24	Uni of QLD	(Pippa Savage)	3	7:48.81	0.00 +0.00
2	02.21	Sydney University-AIS	(Sally Kehoe)	4	7:59.74	10.93 +10.93
3	02.27	Mercantile	(Robyn Selby Smith)	2	8:10.43	10.69 +21.62
4	02.01	Adelaide Uni	(Laura Osti)	6	8:16.83	6.40 +28.02
5	02.18	Sydney University	(Charlotte Walters)	5	8:18.59	1.76 +29.78
6	02.12	Mercantile	(Joanna Gray)	1	8:23.83	5.24 +35.02
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 321); 3,4->B Final (Race 320)						

Race 195 Open Women's Single Scull					Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	02.13	New Norfolk-AIS	(Kerry Hore)	4	7:52.98	0.00 +0.00
2	02.07	Melbourne Uni-AIS	(Kim Crow)	3	7:54.30	1.32 +1.32
3	02.14	Perth	(Amber Bradley)	5	8:10.91	16.61 +17.93
4	02.26	Canberra	(Megan Bagworth)	2	8:11.48	0.57 +18.50
5	02.16	Swans	(Natalie Bale)	6	8:16.92	5.44 +23.94
6	02.15	St George	(Anna O'Brien)	1	8:28.88	11.96 +35.90
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 321); 3,4->B Final (Race 320)						

Race 196 Open Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	02.20 Sydney University Brooke Pratley	3		3:57.65 (2)	6:01.62 (1) 2:03.97	8:04.10 2:02.48	0.00	+0.00
2	02.22 Sydney University-AIS Sarah Cook	4		3:56.94 (1)	6:03.59 (2) 2:06.65	8:07.06 2:03.47	2.96	+2.96
3	02.06 Commercial Emma McCarthy	2		4:03.43 (3)	6:11.32 (3) 2:07.89	8:17.32 2:06.00	10.26	+13.22
4	02.09 Melbourne Uni-VIS Alison Crowe	5		4:06.79 (4)	6:18.84 (4) 2:12.05	8:25.52 2:06.68	8.20	+21.42
5	02.25 Uni of QLD Kimberley Brown	6		4:11.76 (6)	6:22.07 (5) 2:10.31	8:27.84 2:05.77	2.32	+23.74
6	02.23 University of NSW Laura Honson	1		4:11.13 (5)	6:22.98 (6) 2:11.85	8:35.56 2:12.58	7.72	+31.46
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 321); 3,4->B Final (Race 320)								

Race 197 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.32 Sydney University Alexander Belonogoff	3	1:43.46 (2)	3:32.94 (1) 1:49.48	5:26.94 (1) 1:54.00	7:19.74 1:52.80	0.00	+0.00
2	03.15 Mercantile Shane Jackson	2	1:43.21 (1)	3:36.08 (2) 1:52.87	5:32.88 (2) 1:56.80	7:22.23 1:49.35	2.49	+2.49
3	03.20 Mersey-TIS Taylor Wilczynski	4	1:45.46 (3)	3:40.10 (3) 1:54.64	5:34.37 (3) 1:54.27	7:22.61 1:48.24	0.38	+2.87
4	03.44 Sydney Dominic Grimm	5	1:47.26 (5)	3:40.66 (4) 1:53.40	5:35.15 (4) 1:54.49	7:34.09 1:58.94	11.48	+14.35
5	03.23 St George Steven Peile	1	1:49.68 (6)	3:49.49 (6) 1:59.81	5:47.68 (6) 1:58.19	7:43.08 1:55.40	8.99	+23.34
6	03.31 Sydney University Matthew McCormack	6	1:46.65 (4)	3:42.51 (5) 1:55.86	5:42.15 (5) 1:59.64	7:44.19 2:02.04	1.11	+24.45
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 323); 3,4->B Final (Race 322)								

Race 198 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.21 Murray Bridge Sam Martin	3	1:42.88 (2)	3:35.29 (1) 1:52.41	5:29.39 (1) 1:54.10	7:17.99 1:48.60	0.00	+0.00
2	03.30 Sydney University Cameron Girdlestone	4	1:41.00 (1)	3:36.10 (2) 1:41.00	5:30.26 (2) 1:54.16	7:22.11 1:51.85	4.12	+4.12
3	03.12 Grammarians Ben Morley	2	1:46.72 (5)	3:39.93 (4) 1:46.72	5:34.81 (4) 1:54.88	7:24.03 1:49.22	1.92	+6.04
4	03.36 Uni of QLD Hugo Struss	5	1:44.14 (3)	3:37.65 (3) 1:53.51	5:32.51 (3) 1:54.86	7:27.25 1:54.74	3.22	+9.26
5	03.29 Sydney University Ryan Edwards	1	1:45.52 (4)	3:41.03 (5) 1:45.52	5:36.29 (5) 1:55.26	7:31.53 1:55.24	4.28	+13.54
6	03.06 Canberra Nicholas Barnier	6	1:47.61 (6)	3:41.67 (6) 1:47.61	5:37.75 (6) 1:56.08	7:31.83 1:54.08	0.30	+13.84
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 323); 3,4->B Final (Race 322)								

Race 199 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.07 Capital Lakes Riley Owen	3	1:43.53 (2) 1:43.53	3:33.98 (1) 1:50.45	5:29.69 (1) 1:55.71	7:25.86 1:56.17	0.00	+0.00
2	03.05 Canberra David Wright	2	1:46.28 (3) 1:46.28	3:37.89 (3) 1:51.61	5:31.45 (2) 1:53.56	7:27.88 1:56.43	2.02	+2.02
3	03.14 Mercantile Zac Cleaver	4	1:42.91 (1) 1:42.91	3:34.53 (2) 1:51.62	5:32.39 (3) 1:57.86	7:30.07 1:57.68	2.19	+4.21
4	03.42 UWABC Grant Adendorff	5	1:47.52 (4) 1:47.52	3:42.92 (4) 1:55.40	5:39.08 (4) 1:56.16	7:33.08 1:54.00	3.01	+7.22
5	03.13 Macquarie University Benjamin Smith	6	1:48.83 (6) 1:48.83	3:44.50 (6) 1:55.67	5:41.80 (5) 1:57.30	7:36.33 1:54.53	3.25	+10.47
6	03.41 Uni of QLD Chris Anderson	1	1:47.99 (5) 1:47.99	3:43.89 (5) 1:55.90	5:43.50 (6) 1:59.61	7:42.04 1:58.54	5.71	+16.18

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 323); 3,4->B Final (Race 322)

Race 200 Open Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.12 Mercantile-VIS David Crawshay	3	1:44.20 (3) 1:44.20	3:33.38 (3) 1:49.18	5:22.24 (1) 1:48.86	7:13.84 1:51.60	0.00	+0.00
2	04.15 Mosman Daniel Noonan	4	1:42.84 (2) 1:42.84	3:32.24 (1) 1:49.40	5:23.85 (2) 1:51.61	7:18.53 1:54.68	4.69	+4.69
3	04.19 Swans David Kelly	2	1:45.26 (5) 1:45.26	3:35.13 (4) 1:49.87	5:27.33 (3) 1:52.20	7:22.48 1:55.15	3.95	+8.64
4	04.03 ANA Rhys Grant	1	1:45.46 (6) 1:45.46	3:38.21 (6) 1:52.75	5:31.19 (5) 1:52.98	7:25.86 1:54.67	3.38	+12.02
5	04.25 Sydney University Nicholas Hudson	6	1:41.34 (1) 1:41.34	3:32.51 (2) 1:51.17	5:29.19 (4) 1:56.68	7:29.04 1:59.85	3.18	+15.20
6	04.14 Mercantile Lachlan McKinnon	5	1:44.53 (4) 1:44.53	3:37.19 (5) 1:52.66	5:33.85 (6) 1:56.66	7:30.20 1:56.35	1.16	+16.36

Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 325); 4,5,6->B Final (Race 324)

Race 201 Open Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.02 Adelaide Uni Chris Morgan	4	1:45.03 (4) 1:45.03	3:32.76 (2) 1:47.73	5:22.76 (2) 1:50.00	7:12.19 1:49.43	0.00	+0.00
2	04.11 Melbourne Uni-VIS Karsten Forsterling	5	1:44.31 (2) 1:44.31	3:34.46 (3) 1:50.15	5:25.04 (3) 1:50.58	7:14.97 1:49.93	2.78	+2.78
3	04.27 Uni of QLD-AIS Jared Bidwell	2	1:41.44 (1) 1:41.44	3:30.14 (1) 1:48.70	5:21.70 (1) 1:51.56	7:23.35 2:01.65	8.38	+11.16
4	04.16 Murray Bridge James McRae	3	1:44.64 (3) 1:44.64	3:36.56 (4) 1:51.92	5:28.98 (4) 1:52.42	7:34.89 2:05.91	11.54	+22.70
5	04.32 Mosman Noe Guzman	1	1:45.84 (6) 1:45.84	3:38.96 (5) 1:53.12	5:34.98 (5) 1:56.02	7:35.97 2:00.99	1.08	+23.78
6	04.06 Commercial Mike Smith	6	1:45.47 (5) 1:45.47	3:40.73 (6) 1:55.26	5:43.06 (6) 2:02.33	7:44.61 2:01.55	8.64	+32.42

Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 325); 4,5,6->B Final (Race 324)

Race 202 Open Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
CANCELLED								

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta
Wednesday, 3 March 2010

Race 203 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.14 Torrens Mary Connelly, Renee Chatterton	3	1:50.53 (1) 1:50.53	3:46.25 (1) 1:55.72	5:45.31 (1) 1:59.06	7:44.07 1:58.76	0.00	+0.00
2	05.13 Sydney University/ANA Ashleigh Miles, Emma Costello	4	1:51.21 (2) 1:51.21	3:49.45 (2) 1:58.24	5:50.75 (2) 2:01.30	7:52.22 2:01.47	8.15	+8.15
3	05.08 Melbourne Uni Alexandra Hill, Jessica Hill	5	1:51.52 (3) 1:51.52	3:51.58 (3) 2:00.06	5:53.83 (3) 2:02.25	7:56.69 2:02.86	4.47	+12.62
4	05.04 Commercial/Uni of QLD Steph Krippner, Leah Billing	2	1:53.39 (4) 1:53.39	3:55.98 (4) 2:02.59	6:00.92 (4) 2:04.94	8:05.30 2:04.38	8.61	+21.23
5	05.07 Melbourne Uni Laura Kerin, Emily Von Moger	6	1:56.21 (5) 1:56.21	3:58.76 (5) 2:02.55	6:02.95 (5) 2:04.19	8:07.11 2:04.16	1.81	+23.04
6	05.06 Huon/Bucks Meaghan Volker, Emma-Jane Warren	1	1:58.49 (6) 1:58.49	4:04.14 (6) 2:05.65	6:11.73 (6) 2:07.59	8:16.36 2:04.63	9.25	+32.29
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 327); 4,5,6->B Final (Race 326)								

Race 204 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.15 Torrens Peta White, Jessica Molsher-Jones	4	1:52.86 (3) 1:52.86	3:50.70 (3) 1:57.84	5:49.24 (1) 1:58.54	7:47.36 1:58.12	0.00	+0.00
2	05.16 Uni of QLD Peta Eddington, Francesca Paterson	5	1:51.48 (2) 1:51.48	3:50.15 (2) 1:58.67	5:51.06 (2) 2:00.91	7:49.25 1:58.19	1.89	+1.89
3	05.09 Mercantile Bec Daniher, Madeleine Shackell	3	1:50.87 (1) 1:50.87	3:49.68 (1) 1:58.81	5:51.98 (3) 2:02.30	7:54.56 2:02.58	5.31	+7.20
4	05.17 Uni of QLD Jenny Krippner, Gabrielle Hall	2	1:53.20 (4) 1:53.20	3:54.04 (4) 2:00.84	5:56.79 (4) 2:02.75	7:57.83 2:01.04	3.27	+10.47
5	05.10 Mercantile Amanda Nickson, Brydie Foran	6	1:54.56 (5) 1:54.56	3:57.04 (5) 2:02.48	6:00.52 (5) 2:03.48	8:05.59 2:05.07	7.76	+18.23
6	05.12 Sydney University Beatrix Sheldrick, Ashleigh Peppernell	1	1:55.92 (6) 1:55.92	3:59.99 (6) 2:04.07	6:05.74 (6) 2:05.75	8:06.88 2:01.14	1.29	+19.52
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 327); 4,5,6->B Final (Race 326)								

Race 205 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	07.03 Melbourne Uni Joshua Booth, Daniel Sweeney	3	1:37.70 (2) 1:37.70	3:18.44 (1) 1:40.74		6:50.03	0.00	+0.00	
2	07.06 Mercantile/Melbourne Un... William Lockwood, Alexander Scharp	4	1:36.57 (1) 1:36.57	3:20.63 (2) 1:44.06		6:52.98	2.95	+2.95	
3	07.08 Mercantile Josh Hooper, Zachary Smith	5	1:38.85 (3) 1:38.85	3:23.91 (3) 1:45.06		6:58.29	5.31	+8.26	
4	07.14 Sydney University Hamish Playfair, Ryan Barraclough*	2	1:39.45 (4) 1:39.45	3:24.83 (4) 1:45.38		7:04.50	6.21	+14.47	
5	07.07 Mercantile Chris Bush*, Richard Linke	6	1:40.31 (5) 1:40.31	3:26.85 (5) 1:46.54		7:06.03	1.53	+16.00	
6	07.02 Banks Matthew Ridgeway, Will Smibert	1	1:41.03 (6) 1:41.03	3:27.55 (6) 1:46.52		7:13.64	7.61	+23.61	
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 330); 4,5,6->B Final (Race 329)								*substitute	

Race 206 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.04 Melbourne Uni Elliot Bannan, Michael Poulter	2	1:41.25 (4) 1:41.25	3:24.52 (1) 1:43.27		6:55.14	0.00	+0.00
2	07.11 Swans Brendan Murray, Tom Gatti	4	1:40.12 (3) 1:40.12	3:24.99 (2) 1:44.87		6:56.13	0.99	+0.99
3	07.01 Adelaide/Melbourne Uni Adam Jeffery, Max Tonkin	1	1:41.48 (5) 1:41.48	3:29.45 (5) 1:47.97		6:59.88	3.75	+4.74
4	07.10 North Esk/TUBC Adam Wertheimer, Alex Fowler	5	1:39.53 (2) 1:39.53	3:26.59 (3) 1:47.06		7:00.69	0.81	+5.55
5	07.15 Uni of QLD Chris Camphin, Scott Laidler	3	1:39.23 (1) 1:39.23	3:27.85 (4) 1:48.62		7:07.98	7.29	+12.84
6	07.05 Melbourne Uni Lachlan McKenzie, Louis Strauss	6	1:43.42 (6) 1:43.42	3:31.71 (6) 1:48.29		7:14.88	6.90	+19.74

Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 330); 4,5,6->B Final (Race 329)

Race 207 Open Men's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 208 Open Men's Coxless Pair							Semi-Final 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 209 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.02 ANA Hannah Jansen	3	1:56.50 (1) 1:56.50	4:00.43 (1) 2:03.93	6:06.77 (1) 2:06.34	8:15.20 2:08.43	0.00	+0.00
2	09.15 Bris GPS Gabby Kukla	5	1:58.31 (2) 1:58.31	4:03.11 (2) 2:04.80	6:13.08 (2) 2:09.97	8:22.31 2:09.23	7.11	+7.11
3	09.19 Commercial Rebecca Cuss	4	2:00.74 (3) 2:00.74	4:10.60 (3) 2:09.86	6:23.49 (3) 2:12.89	8:35.00 2:11.51	12.69	+19.80
4	09.26 Melbourne Uni Jen Bailey	1	2:04.22 (5) 2:04.22	4:16.60 (5) 2:12.38	6:28.43 (5) 2:11.83	8:36.81 2:08.38	1.81	+21.61
5	09.37 Uni of QLD Sally Medhurst	2	2:03.06 (4) 2:03.06	4:13.58 (4) 2:10.52	6:27.41 (4) 2:13.83	8:39.08 2:11.67	2.27	+23.88
6	09.03 ANA Maddison Jones	6	2:08.50 (6) 2:08.50	4:22.40 (6) 2:13.90	6:37.32 (6) 2:14.92	8:52.36 2:15.04	13.28	+37.16

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 334); 3,4->B Final (Race 333)

Race 210 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.23 Huon Ella Flecker	3	1:57.34 (1) 1:57.34	4:03.68 (1) 2:06.34	6:13.83 (1) 2:10.15	8:24.77 2:10.94	0.00	+0.00
2	09.35 Tamar Annabelle Gibson	4	1:59.88 (2) 1:59.88	4:09.23 (2) 2:09.35	6:21.20 (2) 2:11.97	8:30.44 2:09.24	5.67	+5.67
3	09.33 St George Jacky Peile	2	2:04.59 (6) 2:04.59	4:16.15 (5) 2:11.56	6:26.26 (4) 2:10.11	8:31.47 2:05.21	1.03	+6.70
4	09.34 Sydney University Joanna Wood	5	2:03.67 (4) 2:03.67	4:13.84 (3) 2:10.17	6:24.81 (3) 2:10.97	8:33.32 2:08.51	1.85	+8.55
5	09.40 UTS Katharine McKeever	6	2:03.10 (3) 2:03.10	4:18.03 (6) 2:14.93	6:29.26 (6) 2:11.23	8:36.15 2:06.89	2.83	+11.38
6	09.24 Huon Eve Mure	1	2:04.07 (5) 2:04.07	4:14.97 (4) 2:10.90	6:28.20 (5) 2:13.23	8:41.15 2:12.95	5.00	+16.38

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 334); 3,4->B Final (Race 333)

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta
Wednesday, 3 March 2010

Race 211 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.25 Leichhardt Olivia Heath	5	2:00.06 (2) 2:00.06	4:05.92 (1) 2:05.86	6:14.70 (1) 2:08.78	8:21.85 2:07.15	0.00	+0.00
2	09.04 ANA Alexandra Hayes	3	1:58.32 (1) 1:58.32	4:07.03 (2) 2:08.71	6:18.95 (2) 2:11.92	8:27.85 2:08.90	6.00	+6.00
3	09.31 Mercantile Stephanie Radford	4	2:03.76 (3) 2:03.76	4:14.18 (4) 2:10.42	6:25.78 (3) 2:11.60	8:33.05 2:07.27	5.20	+11.20
4	09.14 Bris GPS Amy James	2	2:06.74 (5) 2:06.74	4:18.12 (5) 2:11.38	6:28.76 (5) 2:10.64	8:33.29 2:04.53	0.24	+11.44
5	09.08 Banks Alexandra Brown	6	2:04.57 (4) 2:04.57	4:13.90 (3) 2:09.33	6:26.22 (4) 2:12.32	8:35.91 2:09.69	2.62	+14.06
6	09.36 Torrens Hannah Wertheim	1	2:11.34 (6) 2:11.34	4:27.65 (6) 2:16.31	6:44.86 (6) 2:17.21	8:55.35 2:10.49	19.44	+33.50

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 334); 3,4->B Final (Race 333)

Race 212 Open Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.02 DUTT Hannah Every-Hall	3	1:59.04 (2) 1:59.04	3:59.99 (1) 2:00.95	6:00.84 2:00.85	8:01.16 2:00.32	0.00	+0.00
2	10.05 Melbourne Uni-VIS Alice McNamara	4	1:59.79 (4) 1:59.79	4:02.01 (2) 2:02.22	6:04.92 2:02.91	8:03.72 1:58.80	2.56	+2.56
3	10.13 Sydney University Bronwen Watson	5	2:00.12 (5) 2:00.12	4:02.59 (3) 2:02.47	6:07.31 2:04.72	8:09.60 2:02.29	5.88	+8.44
4	10.07 Melbourne Uni Kat Murray	6	1:59.38 (3) 1:59.38	4:03.76 (4) 2:04.38	6:08.28 2:04.52	8:10.50 2:02.22	0.90	+9.34
5	10.12 Sydney University Kylie Duff	2	1:58.66 (1) 1:58.66	4:05.98 (5) 2:07.32		8:23.94	13.44	+22.78
6	10.08 Mercantile Ellen McSweeney	1	2:04.97 (6) 2:04.97	4:15.35 (6) 2:10.38		8:33.37	9.43	+32.21

Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 336); 4,5,6->B Final (Race 335)

Race 213 Open Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.18 Tweed Tara Kelly	3	1:59.08 (2) 1:59.08	4:02.51 (1) 2:03.43		8:11.30	0.00	+0.00
2	10.15 Tamar-TIS Ingrid Fenger	4	1:58.64 (1) 1:58.64	4:02.99 (2) 2:04.35		8:12.02	0.72	+0.72
3	10.17 Torrens Maja Fiddler	2	2:00.69 (3) 2:00.69	4:03.49 (3) 2:02.80		8:13.80	1.78	+2.50
4	10.16 Tamar-TIS Carly Cottam	5	2:01.04 (4) 2:01.04	4:05.90 (4) 2:04.86		8:14.12	0.32	+2.82
5	10.03 Leichhardt Elizabeth Scott	1	2:01.96 (5) 2:01.96	4:08.90 (5) 2:06.94		8:28.61	14.49	+17.31
6	10.20 UTS Laura Dunn	6	2:05.60 (6) 2:05.60	4:14.88 (6) 2:09.28		8:32.66	4.05	+21.36

Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 336); 4,5,6->B Final (Race 335)

Race 214 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull					Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins		
1	11.18 Uni of QLD (Angus Morton)	3	7:27.83	0.00	+0.00	
2	11.14 Sydney University (Edward De Carvalho)	4	7:29.79	1.96	+1.96	
3	11.16 TUBC (Michael Egan)	5	7:32.00	2.21	+4.17	
4	11.13 Sydney (Diarmund Ryan)	1	7:36.12	4.12	+8.29	
5	11.12 Nagambie (Will Day)	2	7:55.06	18.94	+27.23	
6	11.17 Toowong (Cameron Rumball)	6	8:00.99	5.93	+33.16	

Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 338); 4,5,6->B Final (Race 337)

Race 215 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.07 Commercial Adam Kachycky	4	1:47.89 (1) 1:47.89	3:42.51 (1) 1:54.62		7:36.58	0.00	+0.00
2	11.01 Adelaide John Jackson	3	1:49.91 (3) 1:49.91	3:44.19 (2) 1:54.28		7:38.09	1.51	+1.51
3	11.10 Melbourne Uni Simon Brown	5	1:49.25 (2) 1:49.25	3:45.16 (3) 1:55.91		7:42.62	4.53	+6.04
4	11.03 ANU Callum Mackenzie	2	1:53.69 (6) 1:53.69	3:51.41 (5) 1:57.72		7:48.87	6.25	+12.29
5	11.06 Shalom Daniel Brame	1	1:52.33 (5) 1:52.33	3:51.11 (4) 1:58.78		7:51.31	2.44	+14.73
6	11.15 Tamar Oliver Lindsay	6	1:51.60 (4) 1:51.60	3:52.18 (6) 2:00.58		7:54.62	3.31	+18.04
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 338); 4,5,6->B Final (Race 337)								

Race 216 Open Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 217 Open Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 218 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.09 Bundaberg Sophie Jarvis	2	2:05.19 (1) 2:05.19	4:19.57 (1) 2:14.38	6:35.82 (1) 2:16.25	8:46.33 2:10.51	0.00	+0.00
2	15.12 Centenary Bronty Morris	5	2:05.83 (2) 2:05.83	4:20.82 (2) 2:14.99	6:36.51 (2) 2:15.69	8:48.46 2:11.95	2.13	+2.13
3	15.08 Bunbury Madeline Abbott	6	2:11.04 (5) 2:11.04	4:27.52 (5) 2:16.48	6:43.16 (3) 2:15.64	8:56.82 2:13.66	8.36	+10.49
4	15.18 Leichhardt Kiri English-Hawke	1	2:07.43 (3) 2:07.43	4:26.32 (3) 2:18.89	6:45.18 (4) 2:18.86	9:01.27 2:16.09	4.45	+14.94
5	15.11 Centenary Pippa Robinson	3	2:09.22 (4) 2:09.22	4:26.97 (4) 2:17.75	6:48.88 (5) 2:21.91	9:08.44 2:19.56	7.17	+22.11
	15.35 Swans Natasha Gay	4	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 349); 3,4->B Final (Race 348)								

Race 219 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.40 Trinity Lutheran Rosalind Cartmill	3	2:09.30 (3) 2:09.30	4:25.39 (1) 2:16.09	6:41.88 (1) 2:16.49	8:52.74 2:10.86	0.00	+0.00
2	15.17 Hunter Valley Gram Holly Lawrence	2	2:07.85 (1) 2:07.85	4:27.99 (3) 2:20.14	6:43.58 (2) 2:15.59	8:57.64 2:14.06	4.90	+4.90
3	15.05 Bucks Mel Flanagan	4	2:08.30 (2) 2:08.30	4:27.16 (2) 2:18.86	6:46.60 (3) 2:19.44	9:05.41 2:18.81	7.77	+12.67
4	15.13 Centenary Ella Peacock	1	2:12.53 (5) 2:12.53	4:35.35 (4) 2:22.82	6:54.86 (4) 2:19.51	9:09.91 2:15.05	4.50	+17.17
5	15.15 Footscray Lucy Trembearth	6	2:12.00 (4) 2:12.00	4:37.72 (6) 2:25.72	7:02.83 (6) 2:25.11	9:18.14 2:15.31	8.23	+25.40
6	15.04 Bris GPS Sarah Zillmann	5	2:13.88 (6) 2:13.88	4:36.08 (5) 2:22.20	7:01.07 (5) 2:24.99	9:21.41 2:20.34	3.27	+28.67
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 349); 3,4->B Final (Race 348)								

Race 220 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.20 Mersey Stephanie Williams	4	2:09.90 (1) 2:09.90	4:25.96 (1) 2:16.06	6:40.67 (1) 2:14.71	8:50.31 2:09.64	0.00	+0.00
2	15.43 WARC Sarah Steger	2	2:11.43 (2) 2:11.43	4:30.20 (2) 2:18.77	6:46.73 (2) 2:16.53	8:57.39 2:10.66	7.08	+7.08
3	15.02 Ascham Jessie Allen	5	2:16.37 (5) 2:16.37	4:33.87 (3) 2:17.50	6:50.23 (3) 2:16.36	9:03.23 2:13.00	5.84	+12.92
4	15.07 Bunbury Jordan Vagg	3	2:16.74 (6) 2:16.74	4:38.31 (4) 2:21.57	6:56.28 (4) 2:17.97	9:07.42 2:11.14	4.19	+17.11
5	15.19 Lower Clarence Penny Elvery	6	2:15.92 (4) 2:15.92	4:40.25 (5) 2:24.33	7:00.65 (5) 2:20.40	9:20.39 2:19.74	12.97	+30.08
6	15.36 Cathedral Alexandra Kanowski	1	2:12.98 (3) 2:12.98	4:42.23 (6) 2:29.25	7:09.01 (6) 2:26.78	9:32.29 2:23.28	11.90	+41.98
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 349); 3,4->B Final (Race 348)								

Race 221 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	16.18 Commercial-AIS Maddie Edmunds	3	2:05.83 (1) 2:05.83	4:15.30 (1) 2:09.47	6:26.65 (1) 2:11.35	8:36.05 2:09.40	0.00	+0.00		
2	16.04 Bris GPS-AIS Jessica Hall	4	2:07.05 (2) 2:07.05	4:17.46 (2) 2:10.41	6:28.21 (2) 2:10.75	8:36.30 2:08.09	0.25	+0.25		
3	16.30 Mosman Eliza Flint	1	2:07.55 (3) 2:07.55	4:20.55 (3) 2:13.00	6:33.85 (3) 2:13.30	8:42.74 2:08.89	6.44	+6.69		
4	16.28 Mercantile Katrina Bateman	5	2:12.69 (4) 2:12.69	4:27.62 (4) 2:14.93	6:42.24 (4) 2:14.62	8:56.69 2:14.45	13.95	+20.64		
5	16.02 Banks Brittany Jones	6	2:16.10 (5) 2:16.10	4:39.13 (5) 2:23.03	6:56.48 (5) 2:17.35	9:09.13 2:12.65	12.44	+33.08		
	16.13 Bris GPS Amy James	2	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 351); 3,4->B Final (Race 350)										

Race 222 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.39 Torrens Olympia Aldersey	3	2:03.65 (1) 2:03.65	4:17.33 (1) 2:13.68	6:20.85 (1) 2:03.52	8:25.93 2:05.08	0.00	+0.00
2	16.07 Bris GPS Eleanor Wilson	4	2:05.40 (2) 2:05.40	4:17.35 (2) 2:11.95	6:28.30 (2) 2:10.95	8:36.85 2:08.55	10.92	+10.92
3	16.37 Swans Ashlee Rowe	2	2:05.91 (3) 2:05.91	4:19.37 (3) 2:13.46	6:32.49 (3) 2:13.12	8:39.66 2:07.17	2.81	+13.73
4	16.40 Uni of QLD Nikita McAdam	5	2:09.32 (4) 2:09.32	4:23.04 (4) 2:13.72	6:35.43 (4) 2:12.39	8:43.44 2:08.01	3.78	+17.51
5	16.16 Bunbury Courtnee Farr	1	2:15.51 (5) 2:15.51	4:31.19 (5) 2:15.68	6:43.79 (5) 2:12.60	8:51.90 2:08.11	8.46	+25.97
6	16.32 Nepean Jessica Riley	6	2:15.77 (6) 2:15.77	4:35.96 (6) 2:20.19	6:53.60 (6) 2:17.64	9:03.99 2:10.39	12.09	+38.06
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 351); 3,4->B Final (Race 350)								

Race 223 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.38 Torrens Emma Basher	3	2:08.14 (5) 2:08.14	4:17.38 (1) 2:09.24	6:25.24 (1) 2:07.86	8:30.36 2:05.12	0.00	+0.00
2	16.24 Lismore Sophie Dansie	4	2:06.63 (3) 2:06.63	4:18.47 (3) 2:11.84	6:26.27 (2) 2:07.80	8:30.79 2:04.52	0.43	+0.43
3	16.12 Bris GPS Chloe Hill	2	2:05.77 (1) 2:05.77	4:17.80 (2) 2:12.03	6:27.90 (3) 2:10.10	8:31.71 2:03.81	0.92	+1.35
4	16.17 Bunbury Georgia Gibbs	5	2:07.77 (4) 2:07.77	4:20.43 (4) 2:12.66	6:29.22 (4) 2:08.79	8:40.05 2:10.83	8.34	+9.69
5	16.23 Leichhardt Isobel James	6	2:11.52 (6) 2:11.52	4:26.08 (6) 2:14.56	6:36.82 (6) 2:10.74	8:42.99 2:06.17	2.94	+12.63
6	16.09 Bris GPS Regan Spark	1	2:06.18 (2) 2:06.18	4:22.05 (5) 2:15.87	6:34.94 (5) 2:12.89	8:47.38 2:12.44	4.39	+17.02

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 351); 3,4->B Final (Race 350)

Race 224 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.24 Hutchins Sam Heron	4	1:56.76 (2) 1:56.76	3:55.85 (1) 1:59.09	5:51.93 (1) 1:56.08	7:47.71 1:55.78	0.00	+0.00
2	17.25 Hutchins Richard Giblin	3	1:56.74 (1) 1:56.74	3:57.37 (2) 2:00.63	5:57.51 (2) 2:00.14	7:56.05 1:58.54	8.34	+8.34
3	17.10 Hunter Valley Gram Nicholas Minch	5	1:58.55 (3) 1:58.55	4:04.54 (3) 2:05.99	6:07.49 (3) 2:02.95	8:06.18 1:58.69	10.13	+18.47
4	17.07 Centenary Will Rogers	2	2:02.68 (4) 2:02.68	4:09.57 (4) 2:06.89	6:15.26 (4) 2:05.69	8:18.54 2:03.28	12.36	+30.83
5	17.18 Newcastle Grammar William Rodgers	6	2:05.86 (5) 2:05.86	4:14.37 (5) 2:08.51	6:25.91 (5) 2:11.54	8:24.49 1:58.58	5.95	+36.78
6	17.23 Cathedral Bradley Stevens	1	2:07.22 (6) 2:07.22	4:17.29 (6) 2:10.07	6:45.51 (6) 2:28.22	8:30.15 1:44.64	5.66	+42.44

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 353); 3,4->B Final (Race 352)

Race 225 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.11 Kinross Wolaroi Daniel Whitehead	3	1:50.10 (1) 1:50.10	3:50.21 (1) 2:00.11	5:50.59 (1) 2:00.38	7:48.67 1:58.08	0.00	+0.00
2	17.30 Tweed Ben Walsh	4	1:56.49 (2) 1:56.49	3:59.46 (2) 2:02.97	6:02.20 (2) 2:02.74	8:00.49 1:58.29	11.82	+11.82
3	17.04 Bunbury Ben Jones	2	2:02.88 (4) 2:02.88	4:07.17 (3) 2:04.29	6:07.78 (3) 2:00.61	8:06.77 1:58.99	6.28	+18.10
4	17.02 Bunbury Luen Harris	1	2:04.35 (6) 2:04.35	4:07.87 (4) 2:03.52	6:10.74 (4) 2:02.87	8:12.48 2:01.74	5.71	+23.81
5	17.16 New Norfolk Riley Grining	6	2:03.27 (5) 2:03.27	4:08.76 (5) 2:05.49	6:12.60 (5) 2:03.84	8:15.06 2:02.46	2.58	+26.39
6	17.05 Bunbury Andrew Weston	5	2:02.35 (3) 2:02.35	4:10.59 (6) 2:08.24	6:14.93 (6) 2:04.34	8:17.68 2:02.75	2.62	+29.01

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 353); 3,4->B Final (Race 352)

Race 226 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.06 Centenary Tobias Smith	5	1:52.05 (1) 1:52.05	3:50.10 (1) 1:58.05	5:48.84 (1) 1:58.74	7:42.07 1:53.23	0.00	+0.00
2	17.19 Rockhampton Grammar Matt Crouch	2	1:52.79 (2) 1:52.79	3:55.48 (2) 2:02.69	5:56.40 (2) 2:00.92	7:48.44 1:52.04	6.37	+6.37
3	17.03 Bunbury Miles Cattach	3	1:56.32 (4) 1:56.32	3:57.38 (3) 2:01.06	5:56.82 (3) 1:59.44	7:48.45 1:51.63	0.01	+6.38
4	17.01 ANA Michael Giles-Beere	4	1:55.32 (3) 1:55.32	3:59.13 (4) 2:03.81	6:01.52 (4) 2:02.39	7:58.50 1:56.98	10.05	+16.43
5	17.32 WARC William Moore	1	2:00.33 (6) 2:00.33	4:03.32 (5) 2:02.99	6:04.60 (5) 2:01.28	8:02.88 1:58.28	4.38	+20.81
6	17.15 Nagambie Joshua Ranger	6	1:58.27 (5) 1:58.27	4:04.19 (6) 2:05.92	6:10.27 (6) 2:06.08	8:15.11 2:04.84	12.23	+33.04
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 353); 3,4->B Final (Race 352)								

Race 227 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.08 Commercial Cameron Smith	4	1:47.59 (2) 1:47.59	3:43.83 (2) 1:56.24	5:40.22 (2) 1:56.39	7:31.98 1:51.76	0.00	+0.00
2	18.02 Barwon Marcus Tomczak	3	1:47.01 (1) 1:47.01	3:43.67 (1) 1:56.66	5:38.20 (1) 1:54.53	7:34.26 1:56.06	2.28	+2.28
3	18.40 Uni of QLD Tom Amies	2	1:48.73 (3) 1:48.73	3:47.12 (3) 1:58.39	5:43.48 (3) 1:56.36	7:41.29 1:57.81	7.03	+9.31
4	18.41 UTS Anthony Delipetar	1	1:50.45 (4) 1:50.45	3:49.44 (4) 1:58.99	5:46.23 (4) 1:56.79	7:42.61 1:56.38	1.32	+10.63
5	18.15 Lower Clarence Isaac Bolton	5	1:53.79 (5) 1:53.79	3:52.78 (5) 1:58.99	5:54.95 (5) 2:02.17	7:56.00 2:01.05	13.39	+24.02
6	18.20 Murray Bridge Adrian Miegel	6	1:56.31 (6) 1:56.31	3:57.34 (6) 2:01.03	6:00.41 (6) 2:03.07	7:57.40 1:56.99	1.40	+25.42
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 355); 3,4->B Final (Race 354)								

Race 228 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.28 Sydney University Thomas Sacre	2	1:52.01 (3) 1:52.01	3:49.87 (2) 1:57.86	5:47.17 (2) 1:57.30	7:37.35 1:50.18	0.00	+0.00
2	18.16 Lower Clarence Riley Elvery	3	1:49.76 (1) 1:49.76	3:47.87 (1) 1:58.11	5:44.71 (1) 1:56.84	7:38.23 1:53.52	0.88	+0.88
3	18.09 Daramalan Dylan Conolan	5	1:53.21 (4) 1:53.21	3:50.54 (3) 1:57.33	5:47.89 (3) 1:57.35	7:39.79 1:51.90	1.56	+2.44
4	18.06 Centenary Yannick Dixon	4	1:51.40 (2) 1:51.40	3:51.40 (4) 2:00.00	5:52.82 (4) 2:01.42	7:48.66 1:55.84	8.87	+11.31
5	18.33 Hutchins Toby Pitt	1	1:53.71 (5) 1:53.71	3:53.85 (5) 2:00.14	5:53.07 (5) 1:59.22	7:48.98 1:55.91	0.32	+11.63
6	18.26 St George Ryan Macready	6	1:56.85 (6) 1:56.85	4:00.51 (6) 2:03.66	6:03.45 (6) 2:02.94	8:02.60 1:59.15	13.62	+25.25
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 355); 3,4->B Final (Race 354)								

Race 229 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.27 Sydney University Thomas McClintock	3	1:51.18 (3) 1:51.18	3:47.35 (1) 1:56.17	5:44.60 (1) 1:57.25	7:39.59 1:54.99	0.00	+0.00
2	18.39 Uni of QLD Tom Coates	4	1:50.18 (1) 1:50.18	3:48.56 (2) 1:58.38	5:46.96 (2) 1:58.40	7:43.29 1:56.33	3.70	+3.70
3	18.43 WARC Michael Stott	2	1:55.23 (5) 1:55.23	3:55.37 (5) 2:00.14	5:53.76 (4) 1:58.39	7:49.76 1:56.00	6.47	+10.17
4	18.19 Mercantile Red Matthews	1	1:52.16 (4) 1:52.16	3:51.52 (3) 1:59.36	5:52.13 (3) 2:00.61	7:52.38 2:00.25	2.62	+12.79
5	18.35 Hutchins David Fry	5	1:50.71 (2) 1:50.71	3:53.74 (4) 2:03.03	5:56.34 (5) 2:02.60	7:52.71 1:56.37	0.33	+13.12
6	18.11 Fremantle Mario LoPresti	6	1:56.55 (6) 1:56.55	3:59.38 (6) 2:02.83	6:01.01 (6) 2:01.63	8:01.20 2:00.19	8.49	+21.61
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 355); 3,4->B Final (Race 354)								

Race 230 Under 23 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	23.01 Canberra/ANU Christabelle Northam*, Emma Cook	3	1:54.15 (3) 1:54.15	3:53.57 (4) 1:59.42		7:41.62	0.00	+0.00
2	23.06 Nepean/Canberra Sorelle Bowman*, Alison Smith	1	1:51.74 (1) 1:51.74	3:49.98 (1) 1:58.24		7:41.67	0.05	+0.05
3	23.04 Grafton High Sarah Jones, Johanna Tarrant	4	1:52.51 (2) 1:52.51	3:51.61 (2) 1:59.10		7:41.75	0.08	+0.13
4	23.05 Melbourne Uni Pippa Whittaker, Rachel Thomas*	5	1:55.18 (5) 1:55.18	3:52.14 (3) 1:56.96		7:43.86	2.11	+2.24
5	23.07 Sydney Bryony Cole, Samantha Doyle*	2	1:54.95 (4) 1:54.95	3:55.84 (5) 2:00.89		7:54.38	10.52	+12.76
6	23.11 Melbourne Uni Nozomi Takezaki, Misaki Fujita	6	1:57.12 (6) 1:57.12	3:58.04 (6) 2:00.92		7:54.92	0.54	+13.30
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 433); Rest->Eliminated								*substitute

Race 231 Under 23 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 232 Open Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	24.09 Sydney Uni/New Norfolk-... Kerry Hore, Sarah Cook*	4	1:43.35 (1) 1:43.35	3:37.57 (1) 1:54.22	5:32.62 (1) 1:55.05	7:26.98 1:54.36	0.00	+0.00
2	24.01 Adelaide Uni/Sydney Uni Charlotte Walters, Laura Osti	3	1:47.37 (2) 1:47.37	3:43.41 (2) 1:56.04	5:37.32 (2) 1:53.91	7:29.48 1:52.16	2.50	+2.50
3	24.02 Bris GPS Clare Raven, Louise Raven	6	1:49.33 (4) 1:49.33	3:45.04 (3) 1:55.71	5:40.34 (3) 1:55.30	7:34.76 1:54.42	5.28	+7.78
4	24.10 Sydney Uni/Uni QLD Kimberley Brown, Renee Kirby	5	1:48.80 (3) 1:48.80	3:47.12 (4) 1:58.32	5:43.46 (4) 1:56.34	7:37.58 1:54.12	2.82	+10.60
5	24.12 University NSW/St George Anna O'Brien, Laura Honson	2	1:49.97 (5) 1:49.97	3:48.82 (5) 1:58.85	5:46.40 (5) 1:57.58	7:39.29 1:52.89	1.71	+12.31
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 434); Rest->Eliminated								*substitute

Race 233 Open Women's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	24.03 Commercial Sonya Graham, Emma McCarthy	4	1:48.46 (2) 1:48.46	3:41.45 (1) 1:52.99	5:37.09 (1) 1:55.64	7:31.54 1:54.45	0.00	+0.00
2	24.13 Canberra Rhiannon Hughes, Megan Bagworth	3	1:50.03 (3) 1:50.03	3:44.26 (2) 1:54.23	5:39.12 (2) 1:54.86	7:33.46 1:54.34	1.92	+1.92
3	24.05 Mercantile Carley McKay, Joanna Gray	2	1:51.85 (4) 1:51.85	3:49.34 (4) 1:57.49	5:44.93 (3) 1:55.59	7:38.76 1:53.83	5.30	+7.22
4	24.04 Melbourne Uni-VIS Alison Crowe, Sylvie Withers	5	1:47.64 (1) 1:47.64	3:48.61 (3) 2:00.97	5:49.47 (4) 2:00.86	7:46.40 1:56.93	7.64	+14.86
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 434); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 234 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	25.14 Uni of QLD Robert Lewis-Swan, Thomas McAuley*	4	1:39.81 (2) 1:39.81		5:07.52 (1)	6:50.31 1:42.79	0.00	+0.00
2	25.10 North Esk/TUBC Adam Wertheimer, Alex Fowler	3	1:38.90 (1) 1:38.90		5:11.44 (2)	6:53.15 1:41.71	2.84	+2.84
3	25.11 St George/Macquarie Uni Benjamin Smith, Steven Peile	6	1:41.09 (3) 1:41.09		5:12.62 (3)	6:55.39 1:42.77	2.24	+5.08
4	25.15 Uni of QLD Rupert Raineri, Ben Ward	2	1:41.78 (4) 1:41.78		5:13.86 (4)	6:57.44 1:43.58	2.05	+7.13
5	25.06 Fremantle/WARC Zak Campbell, Caine Bristow	5	1:46.53 (6) 1:46.53		5:33.58 (5)	7:26.09 1:52.51	28.65	+35.78
6	25.04 Commercial/Mercantile Andy Kovacs, Aaron Haringcaspel	1	1:42.92 (5) 1:42.92		5:34.59 (6)	7:29.86 1:55.27	3.77	+39.55
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 269,270); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 235 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 236 Open Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	26.09 Sydney Ry Kehlet, James Chapman*	4	1:33.31 (1) 1:33.31		4:57.22 (1)	6:38.36 1:41.14	0.00	+0.00
2	26.01 ANA/Swans David Kelly, Rhys Grant	3	1:35.32 (2) 1:35.32		4:58.75 (2)	6:40.75 1:42.00	2.39	+2.39
3	26.05 Mosman/Commercial Mike Smith, Kieran Kobelke	2	1:37.79 (4) 1:37.79		5:02.11 (3)	6:43.07 1:40.96	2.32	+4.71
4	26.02 Canberra/ANU Nick Harris, David Wright	5	1:36.04 (3) 1:36.04		5:03.03 (4)	6:45.50 1:42.47	2.43	+7.14
5	26.08 Sydney Hugh McLeod, Dean Robinson	6	1:41.98 (5) 1:41.98		5:15.75 (5)	7:02.12 1:46.37	16.62	+23.76
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 442); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 237 Adaptive Men's Legs Trunk and Arms Single Scull					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	66.06 Mercantile Michael Bishop	4		4:09.44	0.00	+0.00
2	66.01 Canberra Tony Benfer	5		4:18.46	9.02	+9.02
3	66.02 Glenorchy Mitchell Huxley	3		4:19.54	1.08	+10.10
	66.04 Mercantile Darren Collins	2	DID NOT START			
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 367); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 297-298)						

Race 238 Adaptive Men's Legs Trunk and Arms Single Scull					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	66.05 Mercantile Nick Bisetto	2	1:52.32 (1) 1:52.32	3:53.64 2:01.32	0.00	+0.00
2	66.07 Nepean Jackson Riley	5	1:57.68 (3) 1:57.68	4:02.45 2:04.77	8.81	+8.81
3	66.09 Townsville JCU Peter Siri	4	1:56.25 (2) 1:56.25	4:04.03 2:07.78	1.58	+10.39
4	66.03 Melbourne Uni John Dutton	3	2:31.57 (4) 2:31.57	5:09.63 2:38.06	65.60	+75.99
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 367); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 297-298)						

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta
Wednesday, 3 March 2010

Race 239 Under 23 Women's Coxless Four							Heat 1
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	27.13 Torrens Connelly,Chatterton,White,Molsher-Jones	3	1:40.04 (1) 1:40.04	3:24.32 (1) 1:44.28	5:09.57 (1) 1:45.25	6:51.83 1:42.26	0.00 +0.00
2	27.08 Mercantile Morrell,Hooper,Daniher,Shackell	5	1:42.13 (2) 1:42.13	3:31.75 (2) 1:49.62	5:23.80 (2) 1:52.05	7:12.95 1:49.15	21.12 +21.12
3	27.07 Melbourne Uni Forbes,Stephan,Clark,Hamilton	2	1:45.23 (3) 1:45.23	3:36.13 (3) 1:50.90	5:28.92 (3) 1:52.79	7:20.36 1:51.44	7.41 +28.53
4	27.09 Mercantile Nickson,Foran,Canty,Daniel	4	1:50.21 (5) 1:50.21	3:42.28 (4) 1:52.07	5:35.30 (4) 1:53.02	7:31.94 1:56.64	11.58 +40.11
5	27.02 Banks Walker,Mollard,Richards,Contin	6	1:48.48 (4) 1:48.48	3:47.32 (5) 1:58.84	5:47.05 (5) 1:59.73	7:43.19 1:56.14	11.25 +51.36
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 382,383); 4,5->Repechage (Race 271)							

Race 240 Under 23 Women's Coxless Four							Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	27.01 ANA Composite O'Regan,Baker,Costello,Miles	6	1:46.21 (1) 1:46.21	3:33.30 (1) 1:47.09	5:20.97 (1) 1:47.67	7:07.11 1:46.14	0.00 +0.00
2	27.12 Sydney Uni/Grafton High Tarrant,Jones,Sheldrick,Peppernell	5	1:46.90 (3) 1:46.90	3:35.87 (3) 1:48.97	5:24.56 (2) 1:48.69	7:13.26 1:48.70	6.15 +6.15
3	27.05 Commercial/Uni of QLD McAdam,Gibson,Krippner,Billing	3	1:46.54 (2) 1:46.54	3:35.69 (2) 1:49.15	5:26.89 (3) 1:51.20	7:17.47 1:50.58	4.21 +10.36
4	27.11 Sydney University Sackville,Battersby,Greta,Michell	2	1:47.43 (4) 1:47.43	3:39.75 (4) 1:52.32	5:33.92 (4) 1:54.17	7:27.06 1:53.14	9.59 +19.95
5	27.04 Canberra Composite Smith,Northam,Bowman,Mundy*	4	1:51.88 (5) 1:51.88	3:42.42 (5) 1:50.54	5:36.26 (5) 1:53.84	7:30.03 1:53.77	2.97 +22.92
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 382,383); 4,5->Repechage (Race 271)							*substitute

Race 241 Under 23 Women's Coxless Four							Heat 3
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	27.14 Uni of QLD Krippner,Eddington,Hall,Paterson	3	1:45.62 (2) 1:45.62	3:34.09 (1) 1:48.47	5:24.19 (1) 1:50.10	7:13.81 1:49.62	0.00 +0.00
2	27.06 Melbourne Uni Von Moger,Kerin,Webley,Sayers	5	1:45.02 (1) 1:45.02	3:35.56 (2) 1:50.54	5:28.56 (2) 1:53.00	7:19.58 1:51.02	5.77 +5.77
3	27.10 Sydney/Leichhardt Cole,Handley,Doyle,Stride	4	1:50.66 (4) 1:50.66	3:41.80 (4) 1:51.14	5:33.87 (3) 1:52.07	7:25.89 1:52.02	6.31 +12.08
4	27.03 Bucks/Huon Warren,Volker,Jordan,Bold	2	1:49.35 (3) 1:49.35	3:40.83 (3) 1:51.48	5:36.64 (4) 1:55.81	7:28.72 1:52.08	2.83 +14.91
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 382,383); 4,5->Repechage (Race 271)							

Race 242 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 1
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	33.10 Melbourne Uni Emma McLaughlin, Jen Bailey	6	1:54.95 (2) 1:54.95	3:52.34 1:57.39	5:50.82 (1) 1:58.48	7:47.29 1:56.47	0.00 +0.00
2	33.17 WARC/ANA Maddison Jones, Amy Walters	5	1:59.06 (5) 1:59.06		5:56.95 (3) 1:55.36	7:52.31 1:55.36	5.02 +5.02
3	33.08 Bucks Trudy Phibbs, Renee Britton	2	1:54.55 (1) 1:54.55	3:54.96 2:00.41	5:56.56 (2) 2:01.60	7:55.35 1:58.79	3.04 +8.06
4	33.16 UTS Sarah Thompson, Laura Briennesse	4	1:57.28 (4) 1:57.28	3:56.12 1:58.84	5:58.51 (4) 2:02.39	7:57.10 1:58.59	1.75 +9.81
5	33.02 ANA Nicole Depiazzi*, Hannah Jones	3	1:55.99 (3) 1:55.99	3:57.90 2:01.91	6:03.23 (5) 2:05.33	8:06.39 2:03.16	9.29 +19.10
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 364,365); 4,5->Repechage (Race's 272-273)							*substitute

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Wednesday, 3 March 2010

Race 243 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	33.01 ANA Alexandra Hayes, Hannah Jansen	3	1:48.40 (1) 1:48.40	3:42.48 (1) 1:54.08	5:38.05 (1) 1:55.57	7:33.89 1:55.84	0.00	+0.00
2	33.05 Bris GPS/Banks Alexandra Brown*, Gabby Kukla	6	1:53.24 (3) 1:53.24	3:50.28 (3) 1:57.04	5:47.34 (2) 1:57.06	7:40.28 1:52.94	6.39	+6.39
3	33.14 Tamar/St George Jacky Peile, Annabelle Gibson	5	1:51.51 (2) 1:51.51	3:49.70 (2) 1:58.19	5:48.87 (3) 1:59.17	7:42.86 1:53.99	2.58	+8.97
4	33.06 Bris GPS Amy James, Alana Hewish	4	1:56.85 (4) 1:56.85	3:59.20 (4) 2:02.35	6:02.25 (4) 2:03.05	8:01.73 1:59.48	18.87	+27.84
5	33.04 Bris GPS Elodie Anderson*, Tobie Evens-Lee	2	2:02.91 (5) 2:02.91	4:08.06 (5) 2:05.15	6:12.78 (5) 2:04.72	8:11.78 1:59.00	10.05	+37.89
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 364,365); 4,5->Repechage (Race's 272-273)							*substitute	

Race 244 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	33.09 Huon Eve Mure, Ella Flecker	3	1:50.44 (1) 1:50.44	3:45.47 (1) 1:55.03	5:42.67 (1) 1:57.20	7:37.17 1:54.50	0.00	+0.00
2	33.12 Mercantile Claire Saundry, Stephanie Radford	2	1:51.22 (3) 1:51.22	3:47.94 (2) 1:56.72	5:44.41 (2) 1:56.47	7:37.20 1:52.79	0.03	+0.03
3	33.15 Uni of QLD/Commercial Rebecca Cuss, Sally Medhurst	6	1:52.90 (4) 1:52.90	3:49.81 (4) 1:56.91	6:18.94 (5) 2:29.13	7:41.48 1:22.54	4.28	+4.31
4	33.13 Sydney University/Mosman Marianna Doumanis, Joanna Wood	4	1:50.90 (2) 1:50.90	3:49.42 (3) 1:58.52	5:46.70 (3) 1:57.28	7:46.57 1:59.87	5.09	+9.40
5	33.07 Bris GPS Tess Campbell*, Juliet Griffiths	5	2:03.76 (5) 2:03.76	4:12.42 (5) 2:08.66	5:48.53 (4) 1:36.11	8:24.06 2:35.53	37.49	+46.89
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 364,365); 4,5->Repechage (Race's 272-273)							*substitute	

Race 245 Open Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	35.06 Torrens/Sydney Uni Bronwen Watson, Maja Fiddler	3	1:47.00 (1) 1:47.00	3:38.34 (1) 1:51.34	5:30.64 (1) 1:52.30	7:20.54 1:49.90	0.00	+0.00
2	35.05 Tamar-TIS Ingrid Fenger, Carly Cottam	6	1:49.71 (3) 1:49.71	3:42.28 (3) 1:52.57	5:33.72 (2) 1:51.44	7:20.92 1:47.20	0.38	+0.38
3	35.03 Melbourne Uni-VIS Kat Murray, Alice McNamara	4	1:50.60 (4) 1:50.60	3:44.17 (4) 1:53.57	5:35.09 (3) 1:50.92	7:22.61 1:47.52	1.69	+2.07
4	35.01 Leichhardt Olivia Heath, Elizabeth Scott	2	1:48.39 (2) 1:48.39	3:41.87 (2) 1:53.48	5:37.37 (4) 1:55.50	7:32.98 1:55.61	10.37	+12.44
5	35.08 UTS/Bris GPS Michaela Ledger, Katharine McKeever	5	1:55.80 (5) 1:55.80	3:56.89 (5) 2:01.09	5:58.26 (5) 2:01.37	7:56.51 1:58.25	23.53	+35.97
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 458); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 274)								

Race 246 Open Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	35.07 Tweed/DUTT Hannah Every-Hall, Tara Kelly	3	1:50.25 (1) 1:50.25	3:42.29 (1) 1:52.04	5:36.07 (1) 1:53.78	7:29.26 1:53.19	0.00	+0.00
2	35.04 Mercantile Ellen McSweeney, Regina Kennedy	4	1:54.79 (3) 1:54.79	3:50.55 (3) 1:55.76	5:44.94 (2) 1:54.39	7:39.27 1:54.33	10.01	+10.01
3	35.09 UTS/University of NSW Jessica Hudson, Laura Dunn	5	1:55.36 (4) 1:55.36	3:51.43 (4) 1:56.07	5:48.07 (4) 1:56.64	7:43.05 1:54.98	3.78	+13.79
4	35.02 Melbourne Uni/Sydney Uni Kylie Duff, Elsie Madigan	2	1:52.15 (2) 1:52.15	3:48.16 (2) 1:56.01	5:47.71 (3) 1:59.55	7:49.83 2:02.12	6.78	+20.57
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 458); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 274)								

Race 247 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	34.06 Tamar/New Norfolk Oliver Wilson-Haffendon, Sam Hall	2	1:39.61 (2) 1:39.61	3:24.50 (1) 1:44.89	5:11.39 (1) 1:46.89	6:57.62 1:46.23	0.00	+0.00
2	34.05 Nagambie Tim Day, Will Day	3	1:39.25 (1) 1:39.25	3:24.93 (2) 1:45.68	5:14.39 (2) 1:49.46	7:02.45 1:48.06	4.83	+4.83
3	34.04 Fremantle Max Armstrong, Mario LoPresti	4	1:44.64 (3) 1:44.64	3:35.09 (3) 1:50.45	5:27.25 (3) 1:52.16	7:15.53 1:48.28	13.08	+17.91
4	34.03 Commercial Tom Kerin, Vincent Kerin	5	1:47.53 (4) 1:47.53	3:42.07 (4) 1:54.54	5:38.92 (4) 1:56.85	7:33.59 1:54.67	18.06	+35.97
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 461); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 275)								

Race 248 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	34.02 Bucks Damien Richardson, Ashley Reardon	3	1:39.80 (1) 1:39.80	3:26.20 (1) 1:46.40	5:11.98 (1) 1:45.78	6:56.34 1:44.36	0.00	+0.00
2	34.07 Toowong/Adelaide John Jackson, Cameron Rumball	5	1:42.16 (2) 1:42.16	3:30.34 (2) 1:48.18	5:18.48 (2) 1:48.14	7:10.20 1:51.72	13.86	+13.86
3	34.01 ANA/Bunbury Justin Oliva, Alex Murphy	4	1:45.88 (3) 1:45.88	3:39.46 (3) 1:53.58	5:33.57 (3) 1:54.11	7:20.15 1:46.58	9.95	+23.81
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 461); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 275)								

Race 249 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	39.14 Ruyton GS Appleby,Kett,Clifford,Joughin,c:Thomas	4	1:54.39 (2) 1:54.39	3:56.12 (2) 2:01.73	5:57.12 (1) 2:01.00	7:56.65 1:59.53	0.00	+0.00
2	39.08 Newcastle Grammar Forbes - Morton,Englund,Collins,Brown,c:Kleyn	3	1:52.34 (1) 1:52.34	3:55.34 (1) 2:03.00	5:58.57 (2) 2:03.23	7:56.74 1:58.17	0.09	+0.09
3	39.01 Bris GPS Zillmann,Augustine,Burke,Armitage-Knight,c:Malyon	5	1:57.97 (3) 1:57.97	4:01.23 (3) 2:03.26	6:01.71 (3) 2:00.48	8:02.60 2:00.89	5.86	+5.95
4	39.12 Pulteney Beer,Murray,Laughton,Devenport,c:Rawson	2	2:00.05 (4) 2:00.05	4:09.46 (4) 2:09.41	6:16.80 (4) 2:07.34	8:22.49 2:05.69	19.89	+25.84
5	39.10 Perth College Speers,Kalantary,Payne,Lucas,c:Bradshaw	6	2:09.36 (5) 2:09.36	4:27.24 (5) 2:17.88	6:43.24 (5) 2:16.00	8:54.27 2:11.03	31.78	+57.62
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 276,277); Rest Eliminated								

Race 250 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	39.13 Rockhampton Grammar Davidson,Blanchard,Langdon,Conachan,c:Ciol	4	1:53.31 (1) 1:53.31	3:52.93 (1) 1:59.62	5:53.05 (1) 2:00.12	7:52.99 1:59.94	0.00	+0.00
2	39.09 Perth College George,James,MacPhail,Nuttall,c:Buchanan	3	1:55.81 (2) 1:55.81	3:58.05 (2) 2:02.24	5:58.38 (2) 2:00.33	7:56.85 1:58.47	3.86	+3.86
3	39.23 Wilderness Composite Lewis,Mannix,Kennet Smith,Price,c:Stewart	5	1:57.11 (3) 1:57.11	3:58.71 (3) 2:01.60	5:58.57 (3) 1:59.86	7:57.07 1:58.50	0.22	+4.08
4	39.20 Tweed Composite Elvery*,Osmond,Carey,Kinder,c:Healy	6	2:01.54 (4) 2:01.54	4:07.72 (4) 2:06.18	6:13.13 (4) 2:05.41	8:15.49 2:02.36	18.42	+22.50
5	39.11 Perth College Briggs-Syme*,Caspersz,Whitelaw,Huggins,c:Walters	2	2:07.56 (5) 2:07.56	4:17.35 (5) 2:09.79	6:25.21 (5) 2:07.86	8:32.08 2:06.87	16.59	+39.09
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 276,277); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 251 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	39.15 Sacred Heart Mousley,Hedley,Pecchiari*,Goring,c:Hellard	3	1:53.47 (2) 1:53.47	3:51.66 (1) 1:58.19	5:51.09 (1) 1:59.43	7:48.85 1:57.76	0.00	+0.00
2	39.03 Cathedral/Centenary Robinson,Peacock,Kanowski,McDonald,c:Morris	4	1:52.59 (1) 1:52.59	3:53.25 (2) 2:00.66	5:53.68 (2) 2:00.43	7:54.56 2:00.88	5.71	+5.71
3	39.22 Wesley Byers,Castran,Lyon,Hymer,c:Jenkins	2	2:00.69 (3) 2:00.69	4:04.13 (3) 2:03.44	6:07.98 (3) 2:03.85	8:12.93 2:04.95	18.37	+24.08
4	39.18 Stuartholme Tancred,Ganko,Mackie,Abbott,c:Serra	5	2:01.23 (4) 2:01.23	4:05.94 (4) 2:04.71	6:14.42 (4) 2:08.48	8:23.09 2:08.67	10.16	+34.24
5	39.21 Wesley Coombs,Whitehead,Pike, Van der Horst,c:Chaochalakorn	6	2:07.17 (5) 2:07.17	4:15.11 (5) 2:07.94	6:24.88 (5) 2:09.77	8:32.90 2:08.02	9.81	+44.05
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 276,277); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 252 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	39.05 Hunter Valley Gram Hill,Thomas,Hutchinson,Lawrence,c:Beadle	4	1:53.22 (1) 1:53.22	3:52.89 (1) 1:59.67	5:51.84 (1) 1:58.95	7:50.42 1:58.58	0.00	+0.00
2	39.19 Trinity/QLD Academy Hea... Plehan,Stubberfield,Smith, Cartmill,c:Ganis	5	1:55.34 (3) 1:55.34	3:58.24 (3) 2:02.90	5:57.23 (3) 1:58.99	7:53.99 1:56.76	3.57	+3.57
3	39.17 Strathcona Fetherston-Miller,Hough,Mollard,Cornwell,c:Dartnell	3	1:53.72 (2) 1:53.72	3:54.49 (2) 2:00.77	5:54.98 (2) 2:00.49	7:55.95 2:00.97	1.96	+5.53
4	39.07 Mersey/North Esk Farrelly,Johnson,Prior,Williams,c:Bramich	2	2:03.36 (4) 2:03.36	4:11.28 (4) 2:07.92	6:18.04 (4) 2:06.76	8:24.10 2:06.06	28.15	+33.68
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 276,277); Rest Eliminated								

Race 253 Under 19 Women's Coxless Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	40.08 UTS/Uni of QLD Delipetar,McAdam, Temm,Blower	4	1:43.36 (1) 1:43.36	3:36.22 (1) 1:52.86	5:31.32 (1) 1:55.10	7:24.48 1:53.16	0.00	+0.00
2	40.06 Nepean/Huon Riley,Johnstone,Gott,Tai	3	1:47.02 (2) 1:47.02	3:43.13 (2) 1:56.11	5:38.45 (2) 1:55.32	7:32.37 1:53.92	7.89	+7.89
3	40.10 Firbank GS Rutherford,Killmer,Whittle,Breidahl	6	1:49.28 (3) 1:49.28	3:46.27 (3) 1:56.99	5:45.62 (3) 1:59.35	7:44.03 1:58.41	11.66	+19.55
4	40.03 Bucks Brelis,Eastment*,Florence,Flanagan	5	1:51.59 (4) 1:51.59	3:51.24 (4) 1:59.65	5:54.73 (4) 2:03.49	7:55.49 2:00.76	11.46	+31.01
5	40.11 Kinross Wolaroi Patterson,Young,Hanney,Cope	2	1:58.67 (5) 1:58.67	4:05.58 (5) 2:06.91	6:12.62 (5) 2:07.04	8:17.43 2:04.81	21.94	+52.95
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 471); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 254 Under 19 Women's Coxless Quad Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	40.05 Lismore Composite Smith,Edgar,Saunders,Dansie	3	1:46.98 (1) 1:46.98	3:41.59 (1) 1:54.61	5:36.65 (1) 1:55.06	7:31.66 1:55.01	0.00	+0.00
2	40.04 Bucks Florence,Osborne,Flanagan,Nichols	4	1:48.87 (2) 1:48.87	3:44.48 (2) 1:55.61	5:41.94 (2) 1:57.46	7:36.79 1:54.85	5.13	+5.13
3	40.01 Bris GPS/Commercial Plasto,Anderson,Doring,Evens-Lee	5	1:56.62 (4) 1:56.62	3:54.72 (3) 1:58.10	5:51.73 (3) 1:57.01	7:49.23 1:57.50	12.44	+17.57
4	40.09 WARC Steger,Miller,Wallwork,Downes	2	1:54.68 (3) 1:54.68	3:55.65 (4) 2:00.97	5:55.19 (4) 1:59.54	7:55.29 2:00.10	6.06	+23.63
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 471); Rest->Eliminated								

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Wednesday, 3 March 2010

Race 255 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	41.06 Kinross Wolaroi Brooker,Haege,Brockman,Whittaker,c:Glastonbury	4	1:42.39 (1) 1:42.39	3:31.42 (1) 1:49.03	5:22.21 (1) 1:50.79	7:12.96 1:50.75	0.00	+0.00
2	41.05 Kinross Wolaroi McIntosh,Weeks,Whitehead,Taylorwood-Roe,c:Plant	3	1:45.88 (3) 1:45.88	3:36.72 (3) 1:50.84	5:27.29 (3) 1:50.57	7:15.48 1:48.19	2.52	+2.52
3	41.15 Hutchins Killalea,Ferguson,Johnston,Balcombe,c:Mure	5	1:44.19 (2) 1:44.19	3:33.42 (2) 1:49.23	5:24.56 (2) 1:51.14	7:15.90 1:51.34	0.42	+2.94
4	41.13 Tamar Composite Grining*,Legge,Nightingale,MacFarlane,c:Rostron	2	1:48.36 (4) 1:48.36	3:40.31 (4) 1:51.95	5:29.32 (4) 1:49.01	7:22.87 1:53.55	6.97	+9.91
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 278,279); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 256 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quad Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	41.09 Pulteney Rowe,Hay,Carlson-Jones,Kieu,c:Corletto	4	1:46.27 (2) 1:46.27	3:29.91 (1) 1:43.64	5:19.75 (1) 1:49.84	7:11.19 1:51.44	0.00	+0.00
2	41.03 Grafton High Composite Smidt,Campbell,Bolton,Riddell,c:Headon	2	1:46.27 (4) 1:46.27	3:34.09 (4) 1:47.82	5:25.61 (2) 1:51.52	7:13.89 1:48.28	2.70	+2.70
3	41.10 Somerset Coll/Tweed Collins*,Trueman,Hodges,Leef,c:Buckmaster	3	1:46.26 (1) 1:46.26	3:32.96 (2) 1:46.70	5:25.78 (3) 1:52.82	7:19.97 1:54.19	6.08	+8.78
4	41.11 St Patricks Loloa,Prien,Ellings,Digney,c:Stride	5	1:46.27 (3) 1:46.27	3:33.65 (3) 1:47.38	5:28.92 (4) 1:55.27	7:22.91 1:53.99	2.94	+11.72
5	41.07 Melbourne HS Dudley,Shearer,McDonagh,Dimitropoulos,c:Radhakrishnan	1	1:48.68 (5) 1:48.68	3:42.63 (5) 1:53.95	5:37.14 (5) 1:54.51	7:36.59 1:59.45	13.68	+25.40
6	41.12 St Patricks de Zilva,Marsden,Bird,Dunn,c:Prior	6	2:01.02 (6) 2:01.02	4:05.65 (6) 2:04.63	6:09.58 (6) 2:03.93	8:10.41 2:00.83	33.82	+59.22
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 278,279); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 257 Under 19 Men's Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	42.08 Mosman Composite Macready,Van Veenhuyzen,Delipetar,Banhalmi*	6	1:33.86 (1) 1:33.86	3:12.24 (1) 1:38.38	4:50.97 (1) 1:38.73	6:29.48 1:38.51	0.00	+0.00
2	42.04 Gippsland Grammar Sellings,Gray,Vuillermine,Harrison	4	1:34.91 (2) 1:34.91	3:14.99 (2) 1:40.08	4:55.61 (2) 1:40.62	6:34.70 1:39.09	5.22	+5.22
3	42.16 Uni of QLD Richardson*,Swete Kelly,Wills,Baxter*	2	1:37.49 (3) 1:37.49	3:18.47 (3) 1:40.98	5:00.61 (3) 1:42.14	6:42.70 1:42.09	8.00	+13.22
4	42.03 CGS Trowell,Peake,Wadham,Sheridan	3	1:37.83 (4) 1:37.83	3:18.93 (4) 1:41.10	5:01.78 (4) 1:42.85	6:45.89 1:44.11	3.19	+16.41
5	42.05 Hawthorn McFie,Browne,Thorbecke,Barnes	5	1:39.00 (5) 1:39.00	3:25.65 (5) 1:46.65	5:15.08 (5) 1:49.43	7:02.04 1:46.96	16.15	+32.56
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 280,281); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 258 Under 19 Men's Quad Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	42.02 Barwon Composite Taylor,Rees,Smith,Tomczak	6	1:31.24 (1) 1:31.24	3:08.66 (1) 1:37.42	4:47.29 (1) 1:38.63	6:24.37 1:37.08	0.00	+0.00
2	42.07 Melbourne HS Norman,Biss,Cahill,Curnow*	5	1:38.53 (3) 1:38.53	3:19.08 (2) 1:40.55	4:59.92 (2) 1:40.84	6:41.35 1:41.43	16.98	+16.98
3	42.11 Surfers/Centenary Brough,Hatch,Dixon,Thompson	2	1:36.11 (2) 1:36.11	3:19.39 (3) 1:43.28	5:03.51 (3) 1:44.12	6:46.45 1:42.94	5.10	+22.08
4	42.15 Tweed Herriott,Goldstone,Annand,Walsh	4	1:38.89 (4) 1:38.89	3:24.11 (4) 1:45.22	5:11.93 (4) 1:47.82	6:54.99 1:43.06	8.54	+30.62
5	42.10 Somerset Coll Filer,Heiner,McKenzie-Boyd,Price	1	1:43.19 (6) 1:43.19	3:32.75 (6) 1:49.56	5:21.93 (6) 1:49.18	7:07.01 1:45.08	12.02	+42.64
6	42.14 Hutchins Sayers,Brown,Lopa,Mure	3	1:39.56 (5) 1:39.56	3:28.25 (5) 1:48.69	5:21.61 (5) 1:53.36	7:11.07 1:49.46	4.06	+46.70
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 280,281); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 259 Under 23 Womens Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	54.06 Torrens/Sydney Uni O'Regan, Costello, Connelly, Chatterton, Basher, Aldersey, White, Molsher-Jones, c: Hyde	5	1:40.00 (1) 1:40.00	3:21.49 (1) 1:41.49	5:04.11 (1) 1:42.62	6:46.64 1:42.53	0.00	+0.00
2	54.02 UWABC/Melbourne Uni Kerin, Von Moger, Webley, Stephan*, Forbes, Thomas, Hill, Rose*, c: Bain	2	1:41.68 (2) 1:41.68	3:26.43 (2) 1:44.75	5:11.84 (2) 1:45.41	6:58.40 1:46.56	11.76	+11.76
3	54.05 Sydney Uni/Grafton High Sackville, Battersby, Sheldrick, Peppernell, Greta, Jones, Tarrant, Michell, c: Warden	4	1:43.72 (3) 1:43.72	3:31.38 (3) 1:47.66	5:19.83 (3) 1:48.45	7:07.08 1:47.25	8.68	+20.44
4	54.03 Melbourne Uni Schmidt, Whittaker, Kolomanski, Thomas*, Case, Hamilton, Clark, Sayers, c: Miller	3	1:48.02 (4) 1:48.02	3:39.96 (4) 1:51.94	5:33.75 (4) 1:53.79	7:29.20 1:55.45	22.12	+42.56
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 490); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 300)							*substitute	

Race 260 Under 23 Womens Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	54.01 Bunbury Composite Albert, Billing, Travers, Kaszycki, O'Loughlin, Miles, Fowler, Hagan, c: Salisbury	3	1:38.77 (1) 1:38.77	3:20.21 (1) 1:41.44	5:05.56 (1) 1:45.35	6:46.61 1:41.05	0.00	+0.00
2	54.07 Uni of QLD/UWABC McAdam, Gibson, Krippner, Krippner, Eddington, Baker, Hall, Paterson, c: White	5	1:43.96 (3) 1:43.96	3:26.77 (2) 1:42.81	5:11.95 (2) 1:45.18	6:59.89 1:47.94	13.28	+13.28
3	54.04 Mercantile Nickson, Foran, Lewis*, Daniel, Canty, Hooper, Shackell, Morrell, c: O'Brien	4	1:42.00 (2) 1:42.00	3:28.91 (3) 1:46.91	5:16.01 (3) 1:47.10	7:07.62 1:51.61	7.73	+21.01
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 490); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 300)							*substitute	

Race 261 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	58.05 St George Composite Hayes, Jansen, Heath, Peile	2	1:43.88 (1) 1:43.88	3:30.96 (1) 1:47.08	5:19.92 (1) 1:48.96	7:08.83 1:48.91	0.00	+0.00
2	58.04 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni McLaughlin, Bailey, Saundry, Radford	4	1:46.01 (2) 1:46.01	3:35.29 (2) 1:49.28	5:23.97 (2) 1:48.68	7:13.33 1:49.36	4.50	+4.50
3	58.07 UTS/Sydney University Thompson, Wood, Brienesse, McKeever	5	1:48.71 (3) 1:48.71	3:38.43 (3) 1:49.72	5:31.03 (3) 1:52.60	7:23.36 1:52.33	10.03	+14.53
4	58.02 Bris GPS Campbell, Griffiths, James, Hewish	3	1:53.66 (4) 1:53.66	3:49.29 (4) 1:55.63	5:46.44 (4) 1:57.15	7:39.00 1:52.56	15.64	+30.17
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 494); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 301)								

Race 262 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	58.06 Centenary Composite Cuss, Medhurst, Kukla, Morris*	5	1:45.93 (1) 1:45.93	3:34.82 (1) 1:48.89	5:24.69 (1) 1:49.87	7:17.02 1:52.33	0.00	+0.00
2	58.03 Huon/Bucks Palmer, Phibbs, Britton, Mure	4	1:47.91 (2) 1:47.91	3:39.15 (2) 1:51.24	5:32.63 (2) 1:53.48	7:28.56 1:55.93	11.54	+11.54
3	58.01 ANA/WARC Walters, James, Jones, Jones	3	1:49.88 (3) 1:49.88	3:42.96 (3) 1:53.08	5:38.71 (3) 1:55.75	7:34.05 1:55.34	5.49	+17.03
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 494); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 301)							*substitute	

Race 263 Open Men's Lightweight Quad Scull							Heat 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 264 Open Men's Lightweight Quad Scull							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 265 Under 19 Women's Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	21.09 Pymble Ladies Battersby,Dalton,Sackville,Keating, Wallace,O'Regan,Campbell,Flint,c:Tse	5	1:44.51 1:44.51	3:32.89 (1) 1:48.38	5:25.70 (1) 1:52.81	7:11.71 1:46.01	0.00	+0.00
2	21.04 Genazzano O'Halloran,Ward,Farrar,Skidmore, Lodge,Lang,Massey,Jones,c:Banting	4	1:43.56 1:43.56	3:33.94 (2) 1:50.38	5:25.71 (2) 1:51.77	7:13.31 1:47.60	1.60	+1.60
3	21.02 CGGS Stamatis,Hutcheson,Metcalf,Lipp, Clifford,Caudle,Kaye,Williams,c:Sims	3		3:37.75 (4)	5:26.29 (3) 1:48.54	7:14.35 1:48.06	1.04	+2.64
4	21.05 Grammar Matson,Roberts,Conti,Pearce, Cresswell,Hewitt,Ellis,Viney,c:Rostron	2	1:43.09 1:43.09	3:34.91 (3) 1:51.82	5:28.70 (4) 1:53.79	7:17.68 1:48.98	3.33	+5.97
5	21.03 Commercial Composite Tancred,Mackie,Ganko,Petrie, Thomson,Macfarlane,Abbott,Ferguson,c:Serra	6	1:52.59 1:52.59	3:49.74 (5) 1:57.15	5:48.10 (5) 1:58.36	7:48.57 2:00.47	30.89	+36.86
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 380); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 266 Under 19 Women's Eight							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	21.11 WARC Steger,Aylett,Miller,Wallwork, Downes,Gorfin,Adamson,Vermeersch,c:Maguire	4	1:45.08 (2) 1:45.08	3:35.00 (2) 1:49.92	5:23.12 (1) 1:48.12	7:10.08 1:46.96	0.00	+0.00
2	21.07 Loreto Normanhust Mort,Smith,Illek,Thomas, Rush,Dirkis*,Connell,Rowe,c:Whittaker	3	1:44.16 (1) 1:44.16	3:34.68 (1) 1:50.52	5:26.98 (2) 1:52.30	7:18.08 1:51.10	8.00	+8.00
3	21.06 Lauriston GS Mead,Kirby,Watkins,Badge, Maitland,Soust,Watt,Von Schoenberg,c:Cleland	5	1:45.36 (3) 1:45.36	3:38.19 (3) 1:52.83	5:29.59 (3) 1:51.40	7:21.06 1:51.47	2.98	+10.98
4	21.08 Murray Bridge Composite McArdle*,Van de Ven*,Sexton,Sexton, Wertheim,Wertheim,Palachicky-Vogt,Newell,c:Macks	2	1:48.66 (4) 1:48.66	3:43.82 (4) 1:55.16	5:38.53 (4) 1:54.71	7:32.97 1:54.44	11.91	+22.89
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 380); Rest->Eliminated								*substitute